Finals Women'’s Results 2018

Floor
R. Bib
1 0133
2 0123
3 0135
4 0111
5 0127
6 0109
7 0108
8 0139

Name

STEINGRUBER
Giulia

GOLGOTA
Denisa

MOKOSOVA
Barbora

IRFANALUTHFI
Rifda

KYSSELEF
Tjasa

BOECZOEGO
Dorina

PETER Sara

YILMAZ Tutya

NOC Flag

Sul

ROU

SVK

INA

SLO

HUN

HUN

TUR

E =

n

5,00

5,40

4,60

4,80

4,30

4,80

4,70

4,40

8,150

7,500

8,050

7,750

8,100

7,400

7,200

7,350

Pen.

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,10

0,10

0,00

Score

13,150

12,900

12,650

12,550

12,400

12,100

11,800

11,750

Comp

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Total

13,150

12,900

12,650

12,550

12,400

12,100

11,800

11,750



