## Finals Women's Results 2018 Floor

R.	Bib	Name	NOC	Flag	D	Е	Pen.	Score	Comp	Total
1	0133	STEINGRUBER Giulia	SUI	*	5,00	8,150	0,00	13,150	0,000	13,150
2	0123	GOLGOTA Denisa	ROU		5,40	7,500	0,00	12,900	0,000	12,900
3	0135	MOKOSOVA Barbora	SVK	ŧ	4,60	8,050	0,00	12,650	0,000	12,650
4	0111	IRFANALUTHFI Rifda	INA	117	4,80	7,750	0,00	12,550	0,000	12,550
5	0127	KYSSELEF Tjaša	SLO	÷	4,30	8,100	0,00	12,400	0,000	12,400
6	0109	BOECZOEGO Dorina	HUN		4,80	7,400	0,10	12,100	0,000	12,100
7	0108	PETER Sara	HUN	ne e	4,70	7,200	0,10	11,800	0,000	11,800
8	0139	YILMAZ Tutya	TUR	C*	4,40	7,350	0,00	11,750	0,000	11,750

